SPECIAL
39 EASTER MENU

CRAB CAKE BENEDICT $18

EhoORg
English muffin, hollandaise sauce,

side of breakfast potatoes

SMOKED SALMON OMELET $18

B Qs
Chopped asparagus, goat cheese crumbles,

fresh arugula, side of breakfast potatoes

NEW ZEALAND LAMB LOLLIPOPS $36

L g
Garlic mashed potatoes,

bacon brussels sprouts, lamb au jus

BLACKENED REDFISH & CRAB $35

B £8 oD
Smoked gouda grits, rosemary glazed
baby carrots, crab lemon butter

BASQUE CHEESECAKE $9
# 0

Strawberry sauce & fresh berries

GF GLUTEN FREE | AGF AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE
@ VEGETARIAN |2 NUT | (2 WHEAT | £ DAIRY |©OEGG

@MUSHROOM |SESHELLFISH |e@FISH | £SOY | SESAME

HHEARSAY
I o e Witesea)




COCKTAIL FAVORITES

Hearsay Old Fashioned & @
One of a Kind Hearsay infused Woodford Reserve
Bourbon, Angostura bitters

Espresso Martini?
Frigate 8 Year Rum, Chocolate Liqueur,
Kahlua, Lavazza Espresso

The Balinesian

Diplomatico Mantuano Rum, Giffard Banane
du Bresil, Real Banana Puree, pineapple,
lime,Bittermen's Tiki bitters

Purple Reign
Empress 1908 Gin, Creme de Violet, Monin Lavender
Syrup, egg white, lemon

Market Blossom

Casamigos Blanco, Agavero Damiana Liqueur,
Joel Gott Cabernet Sauvignon, rose water,
grapefruit, agave nectar, egg white

Mint Condition
Ketel One Botanical Cucumber & Mint Vodka,
Real Cream of Coconut, cucumber, mint, lime

Rind & Shine
Ciroc Summer Watermelon Vodka, Il Tramonto
Limoncello, Watermelon Schnapps, watermelon, lime

Wolf of Strand Street
Knob Creek Rye Whiskey, Carpano Antica Sweet
Vermouth, Heering Cherry Liqueur, cherry bitters

Ori - Yuzu
Nikka Coffey Vodka, Pierre Ferrand Yuzu Curacao,
pineapple, lemon, basil

Fuego Dulce
400 Conejos Mezcal, Grand Marnier, lime, agave
nectar, chamoy, Tajin

MOCKTAILS

Cucumber Cooler
Real Cream of Coconut, mint, lime, coconut water

Faux-Spresso Martini
Spiritless Espresso, Monin Vanilla, Lavazza Espresso

Jalapeno Mock-a-Rita
DHOS orange non-alcoholic liqueur, agave nectar,
jalapeno, orange, lemon, lime

Pineapple Express
CBD syrup, Monin Guava syrup, pineapple, lime, soda

Watermelon No-Jito
watermelon, mint, lime, soda

Grapefruit Sprtz
Giffard non-alcoholic grapefruit liqueur, Peychaud's
bitters, soda

DRAFT BEERS

Kona Big Wave

Eureka Heights 713 Pilsner
Eureka Heights Mini Boss IPA
Golden Road Mango Cart IPA
Karbach Love Street

Parish Ghost in the Machine
Saint Arnold Art Car

Stella Artois

15

14

14

16

15

14
14
16
16

15

10

10

12

7.5

8
7.5
12

8

8

HIEARSAY

o Thie Wateraay)

WINE FAVORITES

WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, CA
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River, CA
Siduri, Willamette Valley, Oregon
Pinot Grigio

Bollini, Alto Adige, IT

Santa Margherita Alto Adige, IT

Sauvignon Blanc

Crowded House, Marlborough, NZ
Duckhorn, North Coast, CA
Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley, CA

Domaine Delaporte Sancerre,
Loire Valley, FR

Sparkling

Opera Prima Moscato

La Marca, Prosecco

Bisol Prosecco, Veneto, IT
Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs, CA

Champagne
Veuve Cliquot
Dom Perignon

RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon

Joel Gott, CA

Penfolds, Bin 389, McLaren Vale, AUS
Austin, Paso Robles, CA

Quilt, Napa Valley, CA

Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA

Frank Family, Napa Valley, CA
Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley, CA
Caymus, Napa Valley, CA

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA

Pinot Noir

Boen, CA

Belle Glos, Balade, CA

Ken Wright Cellars, Willamette
Valley, WA

Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone,
Santa Maria Valley, CA
Resonance, Willamette Valley, OR
Hartford, Russian River, CA

Merlot

Decoy “Limited” Alexander Valley, CA
Cakebread, Napa, CA

Others

The Pessimist, Paso Robles, CA
Catena Malbec, Mendoza, ARG

AIX Rosé, Provence, FR

Achaval Ferrer Quimera, Mendoza, ARG

10
13
16

10
13

10
14

13

4
= €

11
16
14

12
17
14

15

12
13
12

@

I

13
16
19

13
16

13
17

23
17

15

17

18

15
16
15

36
46
62

36
46

36
48
70

110

30
85

98
500

41
70
48
52
85
99
110
130
140

44
62
48

65

60
80

42
110




