

CRAB CAKE BENEDICT \$18

English muffin, hollandaise sauce, side of breakfast potatoes

SMOKED SALMON OMELET \$18

Chopped asparagus, goat cheese crumbles, fresh arugula, side of breakfast potatoes

NEW ZEALAND LAMB LOLLIPOPS \$36

& h

Garlic mashed potatoes, bacon brussels sprouts, lamb au jus

BLACKENED REDFISH & CRAB \$35

Smoked gouda grits, rosemary glazed baby carrots, crab lemon butter

BASQUE CHEESECAKE \$9

A C

Strawberry sauce & fresh berries



GF GLUTEN FREE | AGF AVAILABLE GLUTEN FREE

✓ VEGETARIAN | ✓ NUT | ﴿ WHEAT | ۖ DAIRY | © EGG

≪ MUSHROOM | ﷺ SHELLFISH | ﷺ SOY | % SESAME



COOKANT DO

COCKTAIL FAVORITES

Hearsay Old Fashioned	15
Espresso Martini ☐ Frigate 8 Year Rum, Chocolate Liqueur, Kahlua, Lavazza Espresso	14
The Balinesian Diplomatico Mantuano Rum, Giffard Banane du Bresil, Real Banana Puree, pineapple, lime,Bittermen's Tiki bitters	14
Purple Reign Empress 1908 Gin, Creme de Violet, Monin Lavender Syrup, egg white, lemon	16
Market Blossom Casamigos Blanco, Agavero Damiana Liqueur, Joel Gott Cabernet Sauvignon, rose water, grapefruit, agave nectar, egg white	15
Mint Condition Ketel One Botanical Cucumber & Mint Vodka, Real Cream of Coconut, cucumber, mint, lime	14
Rind & Shine Ciroc Summer Watermelon Vodka, Il Tramonto Limoncello, Watermelon Schnapps, watermelon, lime	14
Wolf of Strand Street Knob Creek Rye Whiskey, Carpano Antica Sweet Vermouth, Heering Cherry Liqueur, cherry bitters	16
Ori - Yuzu Nikka Coffey Vodka, Pierre Ferrand Yuzu Curacao, pineapple, lemon, basil	16
Fuego Dulce 400 Conejos Mezcal, Grand Marnier, lime, agave nectar, chamoy, Tajin	15

MOCKTAILS

Cucumber Cooler Real Cream of Coconut, mint, lime, coconut water	9
Faux-Spresso Martini Spiritless Espresso, Monin Vanilla, Lavazza Espresso	10
Jalapeno Mock-a-Rita DHOS orange non-alcoholic liqueur, agave nectar, jalapeno, orange, lemon, lime	10
Pineapple Express CBD syrup, Monin Guava syrup, pineapple, lime, soda	12
Watermelon No-Jito watermelon, mint, lime, soda	9
Grapefruit Sprtz Giffard non-alcoholic grapefruit liqueur, Peychaud's bitters, soda	9

DRAFT BEERS

Kona Big Wave	7.5
Eureka Heights 713 Pilsner	8
Eureka Heights Mini Boss IPA	9
Golden Road Mango Cart IPA	8
Karbach Love Street	7.5
Parish Ghost in the Machine	12
Saint Arnold Art Car	8
Stella Artois	8

WINE FAVORITES

WHITE WINE	P	P	H
Chardonnay Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, CA Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River, CA Siduri, Willamette Valley, Oregon	10 13 16	13 16 19	36 46 62
Pinot Grigio Bollini, Alto Adige, IT Santa Margherita Alto Adige, IT	10 13	13 16	36 46
Sauvignon Blanc Crowded House, Marlborough, NZ Duckhorn, North Coast, CA Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley, CA Domaine Delaporte Sancerre,	10 14	13 17	36 48 70 110
Loire Valley, FR Sparkling Opera Prima Moscato La Marca, Prosecco Bisol Prosecco, Veneto, IT Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs, CA	9 13		30 85
Champagne Veuve Cliquot Dom Perignon			98 500
Cabernet Sauvignon Joel Gott, CA Penfolds, Bin 389, McLaren Vale, AUS Austin, Paso Robles, CA Quilt, Napa Valley, CA Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA Frank Family, Napa Valley, CA Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley, CA Caymus, Napa Valley, CA Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA Pinot Noir	11 11 16 14	14 23 17	41 70 48 52 85 99 110 130 140
Boen, CA Belle Glos, Balade, CA Ken Wright Cellars, Willamette Valley, WA Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone, Santa Maria Valley, CA Resonance, Willamette Valley, OR Hartford, Russian River, CA	12 17 14	15 22 17	44 62 48 65 60 80
Merlot Decoy "Limited" Alexander Valley, CA Cakebread, Napa, CA	15	18	42 110
Others The Pessimist, Paso Robles, CA Catena Malbec, Mendoza, ARG AIX Rosé, Provence, FR Achaval Ferrer Quimera, Mendoza, ARG	12 13 12	15 16 15	44 46 44 80

